SUN BIOMEDICAL LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Ungrouped

Rank Name
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LOG CREEK PTY LTD

LOG CREEK PTY LTD

MR MATTHEW THOMAS HASELER + MR PETER
HASELER + MR CHARLES HASELER <HASELER
SUPER FUND A/C=>

FORBAR CUSTODIANS LIMITED <FORSYTH BARR
LTD-NOMINEE A/C>

MR ZHONGSHI WU

MR DAVID MARK CLYNE + MRS RHONDA JEAN
CLYNE

MRS JAYNE BIRD

MR XIAOKANG JIAO

MR ANDREW JOHN PAICE

MR JAMES DILLON + MS KATHRYN MARY MALE
<DILLON MALE SUPER FUND A/C>

MS JUDY ELLEN HARTE

MR STEPHEN GILBERT CHARLES YAPP

MR DAVID AU

MR TABREZ PASHA

MR LUKE JAMES CURRAN

MR JOSEPH JAAJAA

MR MICHAEL NAPORIANA KIPA

MR AROKIYAM MICHAEL RAJ UTHARIYAM

MR NIGEL JAMES WOODWARD

MR RAMI ABOUSHABAN

Totals: Top 20 Holders of ISSUED CAP CLASSES

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Computershare

ISSUED CAP CLASSES as of 12 Jun 2009

Composition : ORD, VES

Address Units

57,759,544

51,155,095

20,009,026

12,319,668

12,000,000

11,340,000

10,014,666

9,247,450

9,209,250

8,400,000

8,000,077

7,730,000

7,500,000

7,000,000

6,901,657

6,000,000

6,000,000

6,000,000

6,000,000

5,466,106

268,052,539

507,126,841

% of Units

7.45

6.60

2.58

1.59

1.55

1.46

1.29

1.19

1.19

1.08

1.03

1.00

0.97

0.90

0.89

0.77

0.77

0.77

0.77

0.71

34.58

65.42



